Position

Superintendent/President

Sr Dir Govt Rel/Inst Comm

Spec Asst To Supt/Pres

Exec Coord-Dist & BOT Off

Admin Asst IV-Conf

Admin Asst I

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Supt/President

Supt/President

Supt/President

Supt/President

Supt/President

Supt/President

Total Wages

$308,871

$231,109

$200,873

$137,178

$96,061

$54,301

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,045
$56,764
$37,623
$29,632

$34,124

$16,855



