Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent/President		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$308,871	\$56,045
Sr Dir Govt Rel/Inst Comm		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$231,109	\$56,764
Spec Asst To Supt/Pres		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$200,873	\$37,623
Exec Coord-Dist & BOT Off		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$137,178	\$29,632
Admin Asst IV-Conf		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$96,061	\$34,124
Admin Asst II		Santa Monica Community College District	Supt/President	\$54,301	\$16,855